Gemeldete Spieler (Pokal) 2023/24 (09.04.24)

All Stars

1670
1657
1690
1722
1624
1716
1675
1440
1726
1596
1674

BETTWIESER, Sascha
BRAUN, Julian
CHRIST, Peter
DOBRINDT, Dennis
GREULICH, Martin
HAMMEL, Jonas
HELMLE, Nick
HORTH, Marcus
RONSISVALLE, Sascha
SCHINKEL, Marc
SURRY, Ross

Dartaner

1642
963

1712
1718
1615
974

1685
1426
1116
1565
1228
1486
1704
1667

ALEMDAR, Yasar
AYDIN, Murat
BLEICH, Moritz
EGENLAUF, André
FACKELMANN, Frank
HERMANN, Mario
HOLM, Jorg

LAABS, Thomas
LENZ, Andreas

LENZ, Vanessa
MUHN, André
SCHENK, Hans-Peter
SIEBLER, Jennifer-Ann
WISNIEWSKI, Andrzej

EZA Sicherheitswurf

1714
1009
1650
1594
1633
1678
1606
1703
1001
1073
1623
1713
1647

ARNHOLD, Nick
BAILEY, lan
BASTUCK, Jonas
BAUER, Frank
BRAUER, Nick
HAGEL, Manuel
KONRAD, Markus
LUDES, André
MOQOTZ, Petra
SCHNITGER, Walter
TAKIDIS, Anestis
WELLHOFER, Johannes
ZWERSCHKE, Daniel

HAIldelberg Sharks

1721
1725
1705
1706
1634
1671
1636
1637
1579
1638
1652

AHRENS, Johannes
ATTIA SHAHIN, Dinah
AURAS, Steffi
KAPP, Pascal
KLEINHANR, Simon
KRAFT, Finn
SCHUSTER, Sven
THIER, Ann Catrin
VOGEL, Robert
WOLF, Christian
WOLF, Julius

Old Stars

1438
1733
1734
1443
1444
1616
1488

FISCHER, Mike
FISCHER, Willi
LAMBIO, Andreas
MULLER, Sven
SCHAFER, Peter
SCHRODER, Dieter
ZEISSNER, Peter

Pink Panthers

1687
1554
1723
1679
1729
1192
1728
1732
1677
1669
1727
1688
1680
1676
1724
1710
1686
812
1086
19
1612
1730
1731
1088

ANDREICENKO, German
GRAFF, Jana

HAUCK, Benjamin
HENSGENS, Tobias
HER, Senad
JOHNSON, Stephen
KAMMLE, Jonathan
KLEIN, Thomas
KONKUSEVER, Murat
MERKEL, Thomas
OPFERKUCH, Felix
PLOTETZKI, Ralf
RAUER, Ole
SABBARTH, Nicolas
SCHATZLE, Christopher
SCHLUTER, Kai
SCHOLL, Horus
SINGH, Sampuran
SKELLY, Niall
STONE, John
TANZER, Paul
UNGEWITTER, Tino
VELTKAMP, Vera
WENINGER, Wolfgang



Gemeldete Spieler (Pokal) 2023/24 (09.04.24)

Salema Tri Tops Team Salema

1684 HANSCHMANN, Marius 1540 HERPICHBOHM, Jonas
1625 HOPF, Martin 1566 LERCH, Gerrit

1628 ISAIA, Giuseppe 1539 MORENZ, Wolfgang
1660 ISTREFI, Amir 1672 NOLLE, Christian

1608 KOZIOL, Roman 1542 SCHALLWIG, Simon
1720 MALMBERG, Lars 1541 SIEBEN, Garrelt

1683 MILIAN, Patrick 1577 THOMAS, Julian

1630 MUHLBAUER, Marc 1543 WEBER, Jiirgen

1619 ROSE, Dimitri 1709 ZEHE, Stefan

1682 SEEFISCH, Maximilian 1010 ZIMMERMANN, Jirgen

1668 STECKBAUER, Andreas
Wasserturm Wespen
1735 ALBERT, Daniel

Steinachtaler ,,Black* Devils 1736 GENNARI, Claudio

1743 FEUERSTEIN, Sascha 1737 POPP, Markus

1717 FUNK, Heiko 1738 SEGIETH, Luca

1744 HERD, Fabian 1739 THIEL, Manuel

1745 KOCH, Elias 1740 WILHELM, Elias

1746 KOCH, Nicole 1741 WILLISCH, Rudiger
1747 LISTMANN, Thorsten 1742 ZIMMERMANN, Markus
1702 REIM, Christian

1708 STADLER, Benjamin 08er Gentlemen

1516 ALBERT, Mark
1691 ANASTASIOU, Angelos

DC Steinachtaler Devils e.V. 1692 EISENBEISS, Sascha
1696 ANIS, Daniel 1559 JENTSCHKE, Christian
1748 EL-MAIMOUNI, Maxemilian 1646 ROTH, Ole

1699 GARTNER, Marco 1693 SCHAFER, Sascha
1700 GRUBER, Steffen 1715 SCHILLING, Gregor
1749 GRUNBERG, Isabel 1694 SIEGEL, Claus-Dieter
1707 JAKOB, Lucas 1695 WAIGL, Daniel

1701 KRAWCZYK, Tobias 1333 WEFERS, Thorsten

1750 REINHARD, Dennis

Team Fermac’s

1495 BURNS, Daniel

1552 CEKIC, Tuncay

1613 CRUZ, José

1478 FOGT, Kim

1664 GLASER, Matthias
1072 HAMMEL, Frank
1665 HEINRICH, Simon
1614 KAUNERTH, Dennis
1497 MAIDHOF, Florian
1499 PURGAHN, Hans-Peter
1666 STEHULA, Markus
1681 WUHRER, Conrad
1580 WYATT, Mark



